

05.05.2023: xəbər

Khazar University Students at Republican Scientific-Practical Conference

On April 27, 2023, the II-year students of the School of Humanities, Education and Social Sciences of Khazar University Narmin Hasanova, Nurana Gasimova and Minura Javadova participated in the Republican scientific-practical conference held by the Student Scientific Society on “Investing in human capital and evaluating its effectiveness” dedicated to the 100th anniversary of Heydar Aliyev under the scientific supervision of Dr. Yagub Mammadov.

The conference was jointly organized by the Ministry of Science and Education of the Republic of Azerbaijan, Azerbaijan Trade Unions Confederation and Azerbaijan Academy of Labor and Social Relations at the aforementioned academy.

M.Javadova, N.Hasanova and N.Gasimova delivered speeches at the conference on the following topics accordingly: "Pre-islamic Arabia" "Hittite state, kingdom, language, people, military-political, social-economic relations" and “Colonial system of the ancient world”.

Xəzər Universitetinin tələbələri Respublika elmi-praktiki konfransında çıxış ediblər

2023-cü il aprelin 27-də Xəzər Universitetinin Humanitar, təhsil və sosial elmlər fakültəsinin II kurs tələbələri Nərmin Həsənova, Nurana Qasimova və Minura Cavadova Tarix və arxeologiya departamentinin müəllimi Dr.Yaqub Məmmədovun elmi rəhbərliyi ilə Heydər Əliyevin anadan olmasının 100 illik yubileyinə həsr olunmuş “İnsan kapitalına investisiya qoyuluşu və onun səmərəliliyinin qiymətləndirilməsi” mövzusunda Tələbə Elmi Cəmiyyətinin Respublika elmi-praktiki konfransında iştirak etmişlər.

Konfrans Azərbaycan Respublikası Elm və Təhsil Nazirliyi, Azərbaycan Həmkarlar İttifaqı Konfederasiyası və Azərbaycan Əmək və Sosial Münasibətlər Akademiyasının birgə təşkilatçılığı ilə adı çəkilən akademiya keçirilmişdir. Konfransda M.Cavadova “İslam öncəsi Ərəbistan”, N.Həsənova “Hett / Het dövləti, çarlığı, dili, xalqı, hərbi-siyasi, ictimai-iqtisadi münasibətləri”, N.Qasimova isə “Qədim dünyanın koloniya sistemi” mövzusunda çıxış etmişlər.



